
BOOK LIST – 2024- 2025 
CLASS: I 

  

    1    StarLight-I (I & II)     -      Orient Black Swan 

     2.   Zoom Plus-I (Hindi Text Book)            -      Eupheus Learning 

     3.  Vyakaran Sambodh-I              -      Madhubun 

     4.   Millennium Drawing - I (ABCD)                 -      Millennium Booksource Pvt.Lt 

     5.   Creations-I                -     Kriston Publications 

     6.   Roots-I       -     Eduline Publishers 

     7. Handwriting-I     -     Eupheus Learning 

     8. Be a GK Champ-I                                            -     Pearson      

          2 copy four lined                                      -     120 pages [ royal ] 

          2 copy square lined                                 -    192 pages [royal ] 

          2 copy inter leaf                                       -    120 pages [royal ] 

          1 copy four in One              -    300 pages { Rough} 

          2 Hindi double line                               -    120   pages 

          3 Copy four in One             -    300 pages { Rough} 

1 Small Drawing Book 

1 Scrape Book 

        1 Exam Folder 

          10 covers [ big ] 

          20 covers [ small ] 

          

                           
******** 

 

 
 



BOOK LIST – 2024- 2025 
CLASS- II 

  
     1.   StarLight-II (I & II)                      -     Orient Black Swan 

     2.   Zoom Plus-II (Hindi Text Book)                -      Eupheus Learning 

     3.  Vyakaran Sambodh-II        -      Madhubun 

     4.   Millennium Drawing – II (ABCD)                    -     Millennium Booksource Pvt.Lt 

     5.   Creations-II                     -     Kriston Publications 

     6.   Root-II                -     Eduline Publishers 

     7. Handwriting-II         -     Eupheus Learning 

     8. Be a GK Champ-II                                                -     Pearson 

          

2 copy four lined                                 -     118 pages [ royal ] 

          2 copy square lined                            -    118 pages [royal ] 

          2 copy inter leaf                                  -    118 pages [royal ] 

          3 copy four in One          -    300 pages { Rough} 

          2 Hindi double line                           -    118   pages 

          10 covers [Big] 

          20 covers [Small] 

2 covers Drawing 

 1 Activity book 

         1 Exam Folder 

                           
****** 

 
 
 
 



 
BOOK LIST – 2024- 2025 

CLASS- III 
 

     1.  New Oxford Modern English-III -      Oxford 

    2.   The Grammar Connect - III    –      Blue Print Education        

    3.   Gulmohar Hindi Vyakarn-III                         -      Full Marks Pvt. Ltd. 

4.   Bodh - III                               -     Holy Faith International 

    5.  Number Magic-III                 -     Ratna Sagar P. Ltd. 

   6.  Eureka Plus Bringing Science to Life -III       -    Macmillan Publishes India Pvt. Ltd. 

   7.  Social Studies Success -III     -    Goyal Brothers Prakashan 
         (With Online Support)  
  8.  Click On Screen- III                                          -     Rachna Sagar Pvt. Ltd. 

  9.  Millennium Drawing – III (ABCD)               -      Millennium Booksource Pvt. Ltd 

  10.  Creations-III               -     Kriston Publications 

  11.  Root-III                                            -     Eduline Publishers 

  12.  Be a GK Champ-III                                            -     Pearson 

  13.  Easy Steps for better Writing-III                     -         Jaycee 

          4 copy single lined                              -       192 pages [ royal ] 
          2 copy square lined                            -        192 pages [royal ] 

          2 copy two ruled                                 -        192 pages 

          2 copy inter leaf                                  -        192 pages [royal ] 

          3 copy inter leaf                                  -        150 pages [royal ] 

 1 copy ruled                      -         300 pages { Rough} 

          1 Single Line Notebook                      -         150 Pages 

 1 Activity Book {coloured pages} 

          1 sketch book [ medium ] 

          30 covers [ big ] 

           2 covers [ Activity ] 

          1 Exam Folder 

***** 

 

 



BOOK LIST – 2024- 2025 

CLASS-  IV 
 

     1.  New Oxford Modern English-IV -      Oxford 

    2.  The Grammar Connect - IV            –      Blue Print Education     

    3.   Gulmohar Hindi Vyakarn-IV                       -      Full Marks Pvt. Ltd. 

4.   Bodh - IV                             -     Holy Faith International 

    5.  Number Magic-IV                       -     Ratna Sagar P. Ltd. 

   6.  Eureka Plus Bringing Science to Life -IV    -    Macmillan Publishers India Pvt. Ltd. 

   7.  Social Studies Success -IV                              -    Goyal Brothers Prakashan 
         (With Online Support)  
  8.  Click On Screen- IV                                         -     Rachna Sagar Pvt. Ltd. 

 9.  Millennium Drawing - IV                               -      Millennium Booksource Pvt. Ltd 

10.  Aesthetics Art and Activity –IV          -     Kirti Publications  

11.  Roots-IV                       -     Eduline Publishers 

12.  Be a GK Champ-IV                                           -     Pearson 

13.   Easy Steps for Better Writing                         -     Jaycee 

          
 4 copy single lined      -        192 pages [royal] 

          2 copy Mathematics (Landscape)         -        192 pages [royal] 
          3 copy two ruled                                     -        120 pages 
          4 copy inter leaf                                      -        192 pages [royal] 
          3 copy inter leaf                                      -        120 pages [royal] 

1 copy inter leaf                                      -        180 pages [royal] 
           2 copy ruled       -     300 pages {Rough} 
          1 copy single lined      -        120 pages [royal] 
          1 Activity {coloured pages} 
          1 sketch book [medium] 
        30 covers [big] 
        20 covers drawing 
         5 covers [Activity] 
         1 Exam Folder 

****** 
 
 

 
 
 



BOOK LIST – 2024- 2025 
CLASS- V 

 
 1.  New Oxford Modern English-V              -      Oxford 

 2.  The Grammar Connect - V    –      Blue Print Education     

 3.   Gulmohar Hindi Vyakarn-V                   -      Full Marks Pvt. Ltd. 

4.   Bodh - V                               -     Holy Faith International 

5.  Number Magic-V               -     Ratna Sagar P. Ltd. 

6.  Eureka Plus Bringing Science to Life -V -    Macmillan Publishers India Pvt. Ltd. 

7.  Social Studies Success -V                           -    Goyal Brothers Prakashan 
         (With Online Support)  
8.  Click On Screen- V                                     -     Rachna Sagar Pvt. Ltd. 

9.  Millennium Drawing - V                          -      Millennium Booksource Pvt. Ltd 

10.  Aesthetics Art and Activity –V                -      Kirti Publications 

11.  Roots-V                -     Eduline Publishers 

12.  Be a GK Champ-V         -     Pearson 

13.  Easy Steps for Better Writing-V              -    Jaycee 

         
2 copy single lined                            -       192 pages [ royal ] 

          2 copy Mathematics (Landscape)   -        192 pages [royal] 
          2 copy two ruled                               -        192 pages 

          2 copy inter leaf                                -        192pages [royal ] 

          4 copy inter leaf                                -        120 pages [royal ] 

 2 copy ruled                    -         300 pages { Rough} 

           1 Activity Book {coloured pages} 

          1 sketch book [ medium ] 

 1 Bar graph                                            -           16 Pages 

          30 covers [ big ] 

           5 covers [ Activity ] 

           1 Exam folder 

 
******* 

 
 



BOOK LIST – 2024- 2025 
CLASS – VI 

 
1. Gul Mohar English-VI-9TH Edition  - Orient Black Swan 

2. Practice Papers English-VI   - Evergreen Publications India Ltd. 

3. Palak Hindi Pathyapustak-VI  - Sophy Learner Pvt. Ltd. 

4. Palak Hindi (Abhyas Pusthika)-VI  - Sophy Learner Pvt. Ltd. 

5. Vyakaran Sambodh-VI   - Madhubun Educational Books 

6. Adhunik Shabad Kosh   - Ram Prasad & Sons 

7. The New Millennium Pocket Dictionary - Goyal Brothers Prakashan 

8. Saral Sanskrit Vatika   -  Oxford University Press 

9. Anatham Sanskrit Vyakaran-I  - Full Marks 

10. Science Book –VI    - NCERT 

11. Social Science-Success   - Goyal Brothers Prakashan 
12. Map Practice -VI    - Harbour Press International 

13. Mathematics–VI     - NCERT 

14.    I T KODE –VI    - YEP Education Private Limited 

15. Inspirations for Life –VI   - Marina Publications Pvt. Ltd. 

16. What’s What (General Knowledge) -  Viva Education 

17. Gulshane Urdu Workbook-I  - Soni Publication 

18. Tahzeebe Urdu-I    - Holy Faith 

    
   8 Copy ruled    - 192 pages Royal 
   3 Copy ruled    - 120 Pages Royal 
    2 Inter Leaf    - 200 Pages (Broader Book) 
   3 Mathematics    - 192 Pages Royal 
   1 Copy Graph   - 30 Pages 
   1 Sketch Book (Spiral Binding) - 30 Pages (A4 Size) 
   25 Cover Big L/N 
   30 Cover Small L/N 
   7 Cover Drawing 
   1 Test Paper File 

***** 

 



BOOK LIST – 2024- 2025 
CLASS: VII 

1. Gul Mohar English-VII-9TH Edition - Orient Black Swan 

2. Practice Papers English-VII  - Evergreen Publications India Ltd. 

3. Palak Hindi Pathyapustak-VII  - Sophy Learner Pvt. Ltd. 

4. Palak Hindi (Abhyas Pusthika)-VII - Sophy Learner Pvt. Ltd. 

5. Vyakaran Sambodh-VII   - Madhubun Educational Books 

6. Adhunik Shabad Kosh   - Ram Prasad & Sons 

7. The New Millennium Pocket Dictionary - Goyal Brothers Prakashan 

8. Saral Sanskrit Vatika   -  Oxford University Press 

9. Anatham Sanskrit Vyakaran-II  - Full Marks 

10. Science Book –VII    - NCERT 

11. Social Science-Success–VII  - Goyal Brothers Prakashan 
12. Map Practice -VII    - Harbour Press International 

13. Mathematics–VII     - NCERT 

14.  I T KODE –VII    - YEP Education Private Limited 

15. Inspirations for Life –VII   - Mariana Publications Pvt. Ltd.  

16. What’s What (General Knowledge) -  Viva Education 
17. Gulshane Urdu Workbook-II  - Soni Publication 

18. Tahzeebe Urdu-II    - Holy Faith 

   8 Copy ruled    - 192 pages Royal 
   3 Copy ruled    - 120 Pages Royal 
    2 Inter Leaf    - 200 Pages (Broader Book) 
   3 Mathematics    - 192 Pages Royal 
   1 Copy Graph   - 30 Pages     
   1 Sketch Book (Spiral Binding) - 30 Pages (A4 Size) 
   25 Cover Big L/N 
   30 Cover Small L/N 
   7 Cover Drawing 
   1 Test Paper File 

***** 

 
 
 



BOOK LIST – 2024- 2025 
CLASS: VIII 

1. Gul Mohar English-VIII-9TH Edition - Orient Black Swan 

2. Practice Papers English-VIII  - Evergreen Publications India Ltd. 

3. Palak Hindi Pathyapustak-VIII  - Sophy Learner Pvt. Ltd. 

4. Palak Hindi (Abhyas Pusthika)-VIII - Sophy Learner Pvt. Ltd. 

5. Vyakaran Sambodh-VIII   - Madhubun Educational Books 

6. Adhunik Shabad Kosh   - Ram Prasad & Sons 

7. The New Millennium Pocket Dictionary - Goyal Brothers Prakashan 

8. Saral Sanskrit Vatika   -  Oxford University Press 

9. Anatham Sanskrit Vyakaran-III  - Full Marks 

10. Science Book –VIII    - NCERT 

11. Social Science-Success-VIII  - Goyal Brothers Prakashan 
12. Map Practice -VIII    - Harbour Press International 
13. Mathematics–VIII     - NCERT 

14.   I T KODE –VIII    - YEP Education Private Limited 

15. Inspirations for Life –VIII   - Marina Publications Pvt. Ltd. 

16. What’s What (General Knowledge) -  Viva Education 
17. Gulshane Urdu Workbook-III  - Soni Publication 

18. Tahzeebe Urdu-II    - Holy Faith 

    
   8 Copy ruled    - 192 pages Royal 
   3 Copy ruled    - 120 Pages Royal 
    2 Inter Leaf    - 200 Pages (Broader Book) 
   3 Mathematics    - 192 Pages Royal 
   1 Copy Graph   - 30 Pages  
   1 Sketch Book (Spiral Binding) - 30 Pages (A4 Size)    
   25 Cover Big L/N 
   30 Cover Small L/N 
   7 Cover Drawing 
   1 Test Paper File 
 

***** 

 



BOOK LIST – 2024- 2025 
CLASS – IX 

1. Beehive Text Book     - NCERT 

2. Moments (Supplementary Reader)  - NCERT  

3. Sparsh Bhag-1     - NCERT 

4. Purak Pusthak-Bhag-1    - NCERT 

5. Vyakaran Parichay – IX (B Course)  - Full Marks 

6. Sanskrit Shemushi – I    - NCERT 

7. Sanskrit Vyakaran     - Saraswati House 

8. Mathematics – IX     - NCERT 

9. Mathematics Enrichment Lab Activities - Goyal Brothers 
10. Science and Technology –IX   - NCERT 

11. Core Science Lab Manual –IX   - Goyal Brothers Prakashan  

12. Value Education –IX    - Longman 

13. Social Science-Part-I –IX   - NCERT 

14. Social Science –Part-II –IX   - NCERT 

15. Together towards a safer India-Part-II-IX- CBSE 

16. Macmillan School Atlas –IX    - Macmillan 

17. Artificial Intelligence     - S. Chand School Books 

 

8 Copy ruled     - 192 Pages 

3 Copy ruled     - 80 Pages 

1 Copy Graph Copy thick 

3 Practical Physics & Chemistry  –  120 pages 

1 Biology File 

2 Maths Register     - 240 Pages 

20 Cover Big 

20 cover Small 

10 Cover Drawing      
 1 Test Paper File 

 
 

***** 


